
Day & Date I Semester  B P A II Semester B P A III Semester  B P A IV Semester  B P A
9.15 AM To 12.30 

PM 1.45 PM To 5 PM 9.15 AM To 12.30 PM 1.45 PM To 5 PM

18/11/2013
10036 KANNADA 
(Opt)

45516  GAMAKA-III

MONDAY 10049  S I S (9.15 AM - 11 AM)

19/11/2013
10136  KANNADA 
(Opt)

TUESDAY 10149  S I S

21/11/2013 45416  DANCE-I 10234  KANNADA(Opt)

THURSDAY (9.15 AM - 11 AM) 10246 S I S

22/11/2013
45514  DANCE-III 10302  ENGLISH (L)

FRIDAY (9.15 AM - 11 AM)

23/11/2013
10014 
ENVIRONMENTAL

SATURDAY             STUDIES
(Common to  I & II 
Sem)

(9.15 AM To 12.30 PM)

25/11/2013
10102 ENGLISH (L)

MONDAY

26/11/2013
10002  ENGLISH (L)

TUESDAY

27/11/2013
10335 KANNADA 
(Opt)

WEDNESDAY 10348 S I S

28/11/2013
45418  GAMAKA-I 10202 ENGLISH (L)

THURSDAY (9.15 AM - 11 AM)

29/11/2013 10106 KANNADA (L)
FRIDAY 10101 ARABIC (L)

10103 FRENCH (L)

10104 GERMAN (L)

10107 Malayalam (L)

10108 PERSIAN (L)

10110 TAMIL (L)

10111  TELUGU (L)
30/11/2013 10006  KANNADA (L)
SATURDAY 10001  ARABIC (L)

10003  FRENCH (L)

10004  GERMAN (L)

10007 Malayalam (L)

10008 PERSIAN (L)

10010 TAMIL (L)



02/12/2013 45417  DRAMATICS-I 10306  KANNADA (L)
MONDAY (9.15 AM - 11 AM) 10301 ARABIC (L)

10303 FRENCH (L)

10304 GERMAN (L)

10307 Malayalam (L)

10308  PERSIAN (L)

10310  TAMIL (L)

10311 TELUGU (L)
03/12/2013 10206 KANNADA (L)
TUESDAY 10201 ARABIC (L)

10203  FRENCH (L)

10204 GERMAN (L)

10207 Malayalam (L)

10208 PERSIAN (L)

10210  TAMIL (L)

10211 TELUGU (L)

04/12/2013
10013  
CONSTITUTION

WEDNESDAY             OF INDIA
(Common to  I & II 
Sem)

(1.45 PM To 5 PM)
05/12/2013 10236  MUSIC 
THURSDAY (9.15 AM - 11 AM)

06/12/2013 10313  COMPUTER 
FRIDAY             APPLICATION
07/12/2013 10038 MUSIC

SATURDAY (9.15 AM - 11 AM)

09/12/2013 10138  MUSIC
MONDAY

11/12/2013 10337  MUSIC 
WEDNESDAY (9.15 AM - 11 AM)

30/12/2013 10005  HINDI (L)
MONDAY 10055  RUSSIAN (L)
01/01/2014 10205  HINDI (L)
WEDNESDAY 10255  RUSSIAN
02/01/2014 10105  HINDI (L)
THURSDAY 10155   RUSSIAN (L)
03/01/2014 10009  SANSKRIT (L)
FRIDAY 10012  URDU (L)
04/01/2014 10305  HINDI (L)
SATURDAY 10355  RUSSIAN (L)
06/01/2014 10209 SANSKRIT (L)



MONDAY 10212 URDU (L)
07/01/2014 10109 SANSKRIT (L)
TUESDAY 10112  URDU (L)
09/01/2014 10309 SANSKRIT (L)
THURSDAY 10312 URDU (L)
1. For any reason, if the Government unexpectedly declares a holiday on any day on which the examination is 

   already fixed, the examinations shall be held as usual,  unless otherwise heard from the University 

3. First 15 minutes in each session shall be reserved for filling up of Bar Coded / OMR Answer Book.



		Day & Date

		I Semester  B P A

		II Semester B P A

		III Semester  B P A

		IV Semester  B P A

		V Semester  B P A

		VI Semester  B P A



		 

		9.15 AM To 12.30 PM

		1.45 PM To 5 PM

		9.15 AM To 12.30 PM

		1.45 PM To 5 PM

		9.15 AM To 12.30 PM

		1.45 PM To 5 PM



		18/11/2013

		10036 KANNADA (Opt)

		 

		45516  GAMAKA-III

		 

		 

		10671  MUSIC-VI



		MONDAY

		10049  S I S

		 

		(9.15 AM - 11 AM)

		 

		 

		 



		19/11/2013

		

		10136  KANNADA (Opt)

		 

		 

		10465 KANNADA (Opt)-V

		45654  DANCE-VI



		TUESDAY

		

		10149  S I S

		 

		 

		10505 S I S

		 



		21/11/2013

		45416  DANCE-I

		 

		10234  KANNADA(Opt)

		 

		 

		 



		THURSDAY

		(9.15 AM - 11 AM)

		 

		10246 S I S

		 

		 

		 



		22/11/2013

		 

		 

		45514  DANCE-III

		10302  ENGLISH (L)

		10466 KANNADA (Opt)-VI

		 



		FRIDAY

		 

		 

		(9.15 AM - 11 AM)

		

		10506 S I S

		 



		23/11/2013

		10014 ENVIRONMENTAL

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 



		SATURDAY

		            STUDIES

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 



		 

		(Common to  I & II Sem)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 



		 

		(9.15 AM To 12.30 PM)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 



		25/11/2013

		 

		10102 ENGLISH (L)

		 

		 

		10467 KANNADA (Opt)-VII

		 



		MONDAY

		 

		 

		 

		 

		10507 S I S

		 



		26/11/2013

		10002  ENGLISH (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		10663 KANNADA (Opt)-VIII



		TUESDAY

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 

		10706  S I S - VIII



		27/11/2013

		 

		 

		 

		10335 KANNADA (Opt)

		10471  MUSIC-V

		 



		WEDNESDAY

		 

		 

		 

		10348 S I S

		 

		 



		28/11/2013

		45418  GAMAKA-I

		 

		10202 ENGLISH (L)

		 

		 

		10664 KANNADA (Opt)-IX



		THURSDAY

		(9.15 AM - 11 AM)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		10707  S I S - IX



		29/11/2013

		 

		10106 KANNADA (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 



		FRIDAY

		 

		10101 ARABIC (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 



		 

		 

		10103 FRENCH (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 



		 

		 

		10104 GERMAN (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 



		 

		 

		10107 Malayalam (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 



		 

		 

		10108 PERSIAN (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 



		 

		 

		10110 TAMIL (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 



		 

		 

		10111  TELUGU (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 



		30/11/2013

		10006  KANNADA (L)

		 

		 

		 

		45607  GAMAKA-V

		10665 KANNADA (Opt)-X



		SATURDAY

		10001  ARABIC (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		10708  S I S - X



		 

		10003  FRENCH (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 



		 

		10004  GERMAN (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 



		 

		10007 Malayalam (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 



		 

		10008 PERSIAN (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 



		 

		10010 TAMIL (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 



		02/12/2013

		45417  DRAMATICS-I

		 

		

		10306  KANNADA (L)

		45604  DANCE-V

		 



		MONDAY

		(9.15 AM - 11 AM)

		 

		

		10301 ARABIC (L)

		 

		 



		 

		 

		 

		

		10303 FRENCH (L)

		 

		 



		 

		 

		 

		

		10304 GERMAN (L)

		 

		 



		 

		 

		 

		

		10307 Malayalam (L)

		 

		 



		 

		 

		 

		

		10308  PERSIAN (L)

		 

		 



		 

		 

		 

		

		10310  TAMIL (L)

		 

		 



		 

		 

		 

		 

		10311 TELUGU (L)

		 

		 



		03/12/2013

		 

		 

		10206 KANNADA (L)

		 

		45605  DRAMATICS-V

		 



		TUESDAY

		 

		 

		10201 ARABIC (L)

		 

		 

		 



		 

		 

		 

		10203  FRENCH (L)

		 

		 

		 



		 

		 

		 

		10204 GERMAN (L)

		 

		 

		 



		 

		 

		 

		10207 Malayalam (L)

		 

		 

		 



		 

		 

		 

		10208 PERSIAN (L)

		 

		 

		 



		 

		 

		 

		10210  TAMIL (L)

		 

		 

		 



		 

		 

		 

		10211 TELUGU (L)

		 

		 

		 



		04/12/2013

		 

		10013  CONSTITUTION

		 

		

		 

		 



		WEDNESDAY

		 

		            OF INDIA

		 

		

		 

		 



		 

		 

		(Common to  I & II Sem)

		 

		

		 

		 



		 

		 

		(1.45 PM To 5 PM)

		 

		

		 

		 



		05/12/2013

		 

		 

		10236  MUSIC 

		 

		45606  DRAMATICS-VI

		 



		THURSDAY

		 

		 

		(9.15 AM - 11 AM)

		 

		 

		 



		06/12/2013

		 

		 

		 

		10313  COMPUTER 

		 

		 



		FRIDAY

		 

		 

		 

		            APPLICATION

		 

		 



		07/12/2013

		10038 MUSIC

		 

		

		 

		 

		 



		SATURDAY

		(9.15 AM - 11 AM)

		 

		

		 

		 

		 



		09/12/2013

		 

		10138  MUSIC

		 

		 

		 

		 



		MONDAY

		 

		

		 

		 

		 

		 



		11/12/2013

		 

		 

		 

		10337  MUSIC 

		 

		 



		WEDNESDAY

		 

		 

		 

		(9.15 AM - 11 AM)

		 

		 



		30/12/2013

		10005  HINDI (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 



		MONDAY

		10055  RUSSIAN (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 



		01/01/2014

		 

		 

		10205  HINDI (L)

		 

		 

		 



		WEDNESDAY

		 

		 

		10255  RUSSIAN

		 

		 

		 



		02/01/2014

		 

		10105  HINDI (L)

		 

		

		 

		 



		THURSDAY

		 

		10155   RUSSIAN (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 



		03/01/2014

		10009  SANSKRIT (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 



		FRIDAY

		10012  URDU (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 



		04/01/2014

		 

		 

		 

		10305  HINDI (L)

		 

		 



		SATURDAY

		 

		 

		 

		10355  RUSSIAN (L)

		 

		 



		06/01/2014

		 

		 

		10209 SANSKRIT (L)

		 

		 

		 



		MONDAY

		 

		 

		10212 URDU (L)

		 

		 

		 



		07/01/2014

		 

		10109 SANSKRIT (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 



		TUESDAY

		 

		10112  URDU (L)

		 

		 

		 

		 



		09/01/2014

		 

		 

		 

		10309 SANSKRIT (L)

		 

		 



		THURSDAY

		 

		 

		 

		10312 URDU (L)

		 

		 



		1. For any reason, if the Government unexpectedly declares a holiday on any day on which the examination is 

		



		   already fixed, the examinations shall be held as usual,  unless otherwise heard from the University 

		

		



		3. First 15 minutes in each session shall be reserved for filling up of Bar Coded / OMR Answer Book.

		

		







